#### AGENDA

- 1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. MAYOR'S ADDRESS
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS
  - A. Vacating a Portion of a 14-Foot Alley South of the 400 Block of Sibley Street lying between Sibley Street and Fayette Street the City of Hammond, Lake County, Indiana Sponsored by Councilman Torres & Petitioned by City of Hammond
- 7. COMMUNICATIONS
- 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 9. ORDINANCE 3<sup>rd</sup> READING FINAL PASSAGE

#### 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES

		REFERENCE NO.
A.	Amending Ordinance 7554, Ordinance 8452, and Ordinance 9168 as it Pertains to	22-38
	Councilmanic Districts in Second Class Cities	
	Sponsored by Councilman Woerpel	
		<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
B.	An Ordinance Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning purposes	22-39
	and Amending Ordinance No. 8514 for Property Commonly known as 1918 & 1940 165th Street	
	Sponsored by Councilman Tyler & Petitioned by Crossroads YMCA	
		<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
C.	An Ordinance Reclassifying Certain Lands in the City of Hammond for Zoning purposes	22-40
	and Amending Ordinance No. 8514 for Property Commonly known as 6539 Indianapolis Blvd	
	Sponsored by Councilman Tyler & Petitioned by Huhtamaki	
		<b>REFERENCE NO.</b>
D.	Amending Ordinance No. 9378 which is an Amendment to Ordinance 8514 to Amend	d 22-41
	the Hammond Sportsplex Planned Unit Development District Ordinance as a Supplement	
	to the Zoning Ordinance for Property at 6600 Indianapolis Blvd & 1918-1940 165 <sup>th</sup> Street	
	Sponsored by Councilman Tyler & Petitioned by Hammond Plan Commission	

REFERENCE NO. 22-35

### MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

#### AGENDA cont.

#### 11. **RESOLUTIONS**

# REFERENCE NO.

- A. A Resolution of the City of Hammond, Indiana Approving the Issuance of Revenue 22R-14 Bonds of the Waterworks District of the City Sponsored by Councilman Rakos
- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

## ADJOURN